
1
heat

C Final
Started at: 07:12 PM  (- 12 min)

Official

Lane Competitor Age Club RT FINA Rank Result

0 Sam Rowe 14 Ice B… +0.68 7 4:14.83

25m: 13.30 50m: 28.71 (15.41)
75m: 44.21 (15.50) 100m: 1:00.29 (16.08)
125m: 1:16.19 (15.90) 150m: 1:32.64 (16.45)
175m: 1:48.78 (16.14) 200m: 2:05.34 (16.56)
225m: 2:21.62 (16.28) 250m: 2:38.29 (16.67)
275m: 2:54.64 (16.35) 300m: 3:11.30 (16.66)
325m: 3:27.22 (15.92) 350m: 3:43.75 (16.53)
375m: 3:59.50 (15.75) 400m: 4:14.83 (15.33)

1 Jonty Shirr… 16 Hamil… +0.71 3 4:13.25

25m: 13.25 50m: 28.45 (15.20)
75m: 43.79 (15.34) 100m: 59.79 (16.00)
125m: 1:15.62 (15.83) 150m: 1:31.72 (16.10)
175m: 1:47.46 (15.74) 200m: 2:03.72 (16.26)
225m: 2:19.82 (16.10) 250m: 2:36.25 (16.43)
275m: 2:52.31 (16.06) 300m: 3:08.73 (16.42)
325m: 3:24.90 (16.17) 350m: 3:41.36 (16.46)
375m: 3:57.71 (16.35) 400m: 4:13.25 (15.54)

2 Ethan Blair 17 Nort… +0.75 2 4:11.25

25m: 13.46 50m: 28.14 (14.68)
75m: 43.61 (15.47) 100m: 58.95 (15.34)
125m: 1:14.46 (15.51) 150m: 1:30.46 (16.00)
175m: 1:46.24 (15.78) 200m: 2:02.53 (16.29)
225m: 2:18.51 (15.98) 250m: 2:34.86 (16.35)
275m: 2:50.83 (15.97) 300m: 3:07.16 (16.33)
325m: 3:23.15 (15.99) 350m: 3:39.53 (16.38)
375m: 3:55.77 (16.24) 400m: 4:11.25 (15.48)

3 Oxford Bayl… 19 Tasm… +0.62 1 4:09.94

25m: 12.73 50m: 27.37 (14.64)
75m: 42.38 (15.01) 100m: 58.02 (15.64)
125m: 1:13.59 (15.57) 150m: 1:29.61 (16.02)
175m: 1:45.65 (16.04) 200m: 2:01.82 (16.17)
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225m: 2:17.67 (15.85) 250m: 2:34.19 (16.52)
275m: 2:50.38 (16.19) 300m: 3:06.96 (16.58)
325m: 3:23.26 (16.30) 350m: 3:39.84 (16.58)
375m: 3:55.41 (15.57) 400m: 4:09.94 (14.53)

4 Jordan Astley 18 Aqua… +0.63 9 4:16.36

25m: 13.48 50m: 28.48 (15.00)
75m: 43.75 (15.27) 100m: 59.39 (15.64)
125m: 1:15.17 (15.78) 150m: 1:31.41 (16.24)
175m: 1:47.53 (16.12) 200m: 2:03.91 (16.38)
225m: 2:20.46 (16.55) 250m: 2:36.97 (16.51)
275m: 2:53.44 (16.47) 300m: 3:10.13 (16.69)
325m: 3:26.83 (16.70) 350m: 3:43.68 (16.85)
375m: 4:00.52 (16.84) 400m: 4:16.36 (15.84)

5 Jack Love 17 Blen… +0.62 8 4:15.88

25m: 13.66 50m: 28.76 (15.10)
75m: 44.42 (15.66) 100m: 1:00.35 (15.93)
125m: 1:16.53 (16.18) 150m: 1:32.74 (16.21)
175m: 1:48.73 (15.99) 200m: 2:05.11 (16.38)
225m: 2:21.20 (16.09) 250m: 2:37.49 (16.29)
275m: 2:53.81 (16.32) 300m: 3:10.36 (16.55)
325m: 3:26.81 (16.45) 350m: 3:43.42 (16.61)
375m: 3:59.91 (16.49) 400m: 4:15.88 (15.97)

6 Oscar Gree… 17 Coas… +0.58 4 4:14.25

25m: 13.83 50m: 28.95 (15.12)
75m: 44.54 (15.59) 100m: 1:00.45 (15.91)
125m: 1:16.71 (16.26) 150m: 1:33.07 (16.36)
175m: 1:49.21 (16.14) 200m: 2:05.77 (16.56)
225m: 2:21.82 (16.05) 250m: 2:38.13 (16.31)
275m: 2:54.39 (16.26) 300m: 3:10.78 (16.39)
325m: 3:26.99 (16.21) 350m: 3:43.22 (16.23)
375m: 3:59.26 (16.04) 400m: 4:14.25 (14.99)

7 Braith Swa… 16 Mt M… +0.52 5 4:14.47

25m: 13.04 50m: 27.61 (14.57)
75m: 43.25 (15.64) 100m: 59.17 (15.92)
125m: 1:15.31 (16.14) 150m: 1:31.50 (16.19)
175m: 1:47.66 (16.16) 200m: 2:04.21 (16.55)
225m: 2:20.59 (16.38) 250m: 2:36.82 (16.23)
275m: 2:53.30 (16.48) 300m: 3:09.97 (16.67)
325m: 3:26.40 (16.43) 350m: 3:42.86 (16.46)
375m: 3:59.15 (16.29) 400m: 4:14.47 (15.32)

8 Jacob Lewis 18 Liz v… +0.78 6 4:14.75

25m: 13.28 50m: 27.93 (14.65)
75m: 43.33 (15.40) 100m: 59.19 (15.86)
125m: 1:15.38 (16.19) 150m: 1:31.59 (16.21)
175m: 1:47.80 (16.21) 200m: 2:04.07 (16.27)
225m: 2:20.37 (16.30) 250m: 2:36.60 (16.23)
275m: 2:53.09 (16.49) 300m: 3:09.68 (16.59)
325m: 3:26.50 (16.82) 350m: 3:43.19 (16.69)
375m: 3:59.80 (16.61) 400m: 4:14.75 (14.95)

9 Jayden Dic… 14 Nga … +0.69 9 4:18.88

25m: 13.36 50m: 28.21 (14.85)
75m: 43.90 (15.69) 100m: 59.78 (15.88)
125m: 1:15.89 (16.11) 150m: 1:32.13 (16.24)
175m: 1:48.73 (16.60) 200m: 2:05.15 (16.42)
225m: 2:21.87 (16.72) 250m: 2:38.73 (16.86)
275m: 2:55.74 (17.01) 300m: 3:12.75 (17.01)
325m: 3:29.59 (16.84) 350m: 3:46.35 (16.76)



375m: 4:03.17 (16.82) 400m: 4:18.88 (15.71)

2
heat

B Final
Started at: 07:17 PM  (- 12 min)

Official

Lane Competitor Age Club RT FINA Rank Result

0 Leo English 14 Swi… +0.71 8 4:13.46

25m: 13.53 50m: 28.45 (14.92)
75m: 43.91 (15.46) 100m: 59.66 (15.75)
125m: 1:15.95 (16.29) 150m: 1:32.20 (16.25)
175m: 1:48.65 (16.45) 200m: 2:04.84 (16.19)
225m: 2:21.01 (16.17) 250m: 2:37.57 (16.56)
275m: 2:53.93 (16.36) 300m: 3:10.15 (16.22)
325m: 3:26.31 (16.16) 350m: 3:42.78 (16.47)
375m: 3:58.75 (15.97) 400m: 4:13.46 (14.71)

1 Jacob Hum… 14 Nort… +0.77 9 4:15.17

25m: 13.30 50m: 28.40 (15.10)
75m: 44.05 (15.65) 100m: 59.99 (15.94)
125m: 1:15.90 (15.91) 150m: 1:32.30 (16.40)
175m: 1:48.48 (16.18) 200m: 2:05.07 (16.59)
225m: 2:21.30 (16.23) 250m: 2:37.92 (16.62)
275m: 2:54.49 (16.57) 300m: 3:11.12 (16.63)
325m: 3:27.70 (16.58) 350m: 3:44.64 (16.94)
375m: 3:59.84 (15.20) 400m: 4:15.17 (15.33)

2 Ben Kuggel… 17 Nga … +0.81 7 4:12.37

25m: 13.22 50m: 28.20 (14.98)
75m: 43.49 (15.29) 100m: 59.14 (15.65)
125m: 1:14.89 (15.75) 150m: 1:30.96 (16.07)
175m: 1:46.76 (15.80) 200m: 2:03.14 (16.38)
225m: 2:19.27 (16.13) 250m: 2:35.69 (16.42)
275m: 2:51.81 (16.12) 300m: 3:08.34 (16.53)
325m: 3:24.59 (16.25) 350m: 3:41.07 (16.48)
375m: 3:57.23 (16.16) 400m: 4:12.37 (15.14)

3 Fraser Wal… 15 Unite… +0.84 5 4:11.07

25m: 13.10 50m: 27.66 (14.56)
75m: 42.75 (15.09) 100m: 58.12 (15.37)
125m: 1:13.50 (15.38) 150m: 1:29.20 (15.70)
175m: 1:44.93 (15.73) 200m: 2:01.11 (16.18)
225m: 2:17.05 (15.94) 250m: 2:33.29 (16.24)
275m: 2:49.50 (16.21) 300m: 3:05.94 (16.44)
325m: 3:22.58 (16.64) 350m: 3:39.14 (16.56)
375m: 3:55.54 (16.40) 400m: 4:11.07 (15.53)

4 Mitchell Hic… 18 ACU … +0.67 3 4:08.39

25m: 12.73 50m: 26.82 (14.09)
75m: 41.60 (14.78) 100m: 56.62 (15.02)
125m: 1:12.08 (15.46) 150m: 1:27.74 (15.66)
175m: 1:43.82 (16.08) 200m: 1:59.82 (16.00)
225m: 2:15.82 (16.00) 250m: 2:32.21 (16.39)
275m: 2:48.34 (16.13) 300m: 3:04.71 (16.37)
325m: 3:20.91 (16.20) 350m: 3:37.14 (16.23)
375m: 3:53.46 (16.32) 400m: 4:08.39 (14.93)

5 Sylas Philli… 17 ACU … +0.63 4 4:09.32

25m: 13.22 50m: 28.21 (14.99)
75m: 43.90 (15.69) 100m: 59.67 (15.77)
125m: 1:15.61 (15.94) 150m: 1:31.75 (16.14)
175m: 1:48.01 (16.26) 200m: 2:04.25 (16.24)



225m: 2:20.39 (16.14) 250m: 2:35.47 (15.08)
275m: 2:51.60 (16.13) 300m: 3:07.01 (15.41)
325m: 3:23.11 (16.10) 350m: 3:38.74 (15.63)
375m: 3:54.64 (15.90) 400m: 4:09.32 (14.68)

6 Ben Isles 18 Aqua… +0.65 6 4:12.36

25m: 13.25 50m: 27.99 (14.74)
75m: 43.42 (15.43) 100m: 58.90 (15.48)
125m: 1:14.32 (15.42) 150m: 1:30.10 (15.78)
175m: 1:45.99 (15.89) 200m: 2:02.26 (16.27)
225m: 2:18.20 (15.94) 250m: 2:34.41 (16.21)
275m: 2:50.88 (16.47) 300m: 3:07.65 (16.77)
325m: 3:24.19 (16.54) 350m: 3:41.10 (16.91)
375m: 3:57.58 (16.48) 400m: 4:12.36 (14.78)

7 Dominic Fa… 19 Mt M… +0.74 2 4:06.79

25m: 12.89 50m: 27.08 (14.19)
75m: 41.98 (14.90) 100m: 57.18 (15.20)
125m: 1:12.69 (15.51) 150m: 1:28.24 (15.55)
175m: 1:43.78 (15.54) 200m: 1:59.43 (15.65)
225m: 2:15.16 (15.73) 250m: 2:31.36 (16.20)
275m: 2:47.65 (16.29) 300m: 3:03.88 (16.23)
325m: 3:19.59 (15.71) 350m: 3:35.49 (15.90)
375m: 3:51.37 (15.88) 400m: 4:06.79 (15.42)

8 Nick Close 21 Pirat… +0.68 1 4:04.15

25m: 13.15 50m: 27.72 (14.57)
75m: 42.59 (14.87) 100m: 57.63 (15.04)
125m: 1:12.99 (15.36) 150m: 1:28.42 (15.43)
175m: 1:43.97 (15.55) 200m: 1:59.51 (15.54)
225m: 2:14.86 (15.35) 250m: 2:30.26 (15.40)
275m: 2:45.71 (15.45) 300m: 3:01.43 (15.72)
325m: 3:17.13 (15.70) 350m: 3:33.12 (15.99)
375m: 3:49.01 (15.89) 400m: 4:04.15 (15.14)

9 Jackson Cl… 15 Nort… +0.76 10 4:16.98

25m: 13.36 50m: 28.09 (14.73)
75m: 43.25 (15.16) 100m: 58.89 (15.64)
125m: 1:14.79 (15.90) 150m: 1:31.16 (16.37)
175m: 1:47.28 (16.12) 200m: 2:03.77 (16.49)
225m: 2:19.83 (16.06) 250m: 2:36.55 (16.72)
275m: 2:53.03 (16.48) 300m: 3:09.97 (16.94)
325m: 3:26.76 (16.79) 350m: 3:43.74 (16.98)
375m: 4:00.66 (16.92) 400m: 4:16.98 (16.32)

3
heat

A Final
Started at: 07:24 PM  (- 11 min)

Official

Lane Competitor Age Club RT FINA Rank Result

0 Ariel Muchi… 14 Swi… +0.66 9 4:07.51

25m: 12.75 50m: 26.98 (14.23)
75m: 41.50 (14.52) 100m: 56.49 (14.99)
125m: 1:11.82 (15.33) 150m: 1:27.24 (15.42)
175m: 1:42.76 (15.52) 200m: 1:58.60 (15.84)
225m: 2:14.57 (15.97) 250m: 2:30.66 (16.09)
275m: 2:46.89 (16.23) 300m: 3:03.12 (16.23)
325m: 3:19.46 (16.34) 350m: 3:35.80 (16.34)
375m: 3:52.14 (16.34) 400m: 4:07.51 (15.37)

1 Luke Kugg… 20 Nga … +0.60 6 4:01.11

25m: 12.76 50m: 26.71 (13.95)



75m: 41.19 (14.48) 100m: 55.90 (14.71)
125m: 1:10.90 (15.00) 150m: 1:25.91 (15.01)
175m: 1:41.31 (15.40) 200m: 1:56.74 (15.43)
225m: 2:12.49 (15.75) 250m: 2:27.97 (15.48)
275m: 2:43.80 (15.83) 300m: 2:59.36 (15.56)
325m: 3:15.04 (15.68) 350m: 3:30.84 (15.80)
375m: 3:46.44 (15.60) 400m: 4:01.11 (14.67)

2 Hamish Gid… 15 Jasi … +0.73 8 4:05.19

25m: 13.19 50m: 27.73 (14.54)
75m: 42.83 (15.10) 100m: 58.30 (15.47)
125m: 1:13.65 (15.35) 150m: 1:29.30 (15.65)
175m: 1:44.86 (15.56) 200m: 2:00.37 (15.51)
225m: 2:16.03 (15.66) 250m: 2:31.68 (15.65)
275m: 2:47.16 (15.48) 300m: 3:02.72 (15.56)
325m: 3:18.42 (15.70) 350m: 3:34.24 (15.82)
375m: 3:50.00 (15.76) 400m: 4:05.19 (15.19)

3 Nael Roux … 17 Tahiti +0.64 5 4:01.07

25m: 12.65 50m: 26.59 (13.94)
75m: 41.25 (14.66) 100m: 56.04 (14.79)
125m: 1:11.07 (15.03) 150m: 1:26.32 (15.25)
175m: 1:41.91 (15.59) 200m: 1:57.75 (15.84)
225m: 2:13.06 (15.31) 250m: 2:28.55 (15.49)
275m: 2:44.26 (15.71) 300m: 3:00.45 (16.19)
325m: 3:15.69 (15.24) 350m: 3:31.44 (15.75)
375m: 3:46.79 (15.35) 400m: 4:01.07 (14.28)

4 Brendan Vi… 17 Coas… +0.65 3 3:50.83

25m: 12.41 50m: 26.26 (13.85)
75m: 40.58 (14.32) 100m: 54.96 (14.38)
125m: 1:09.58 (14.62) 150m: 1:24.28 (14.70)
175m: 1:39.11 (14.83) 200m: 1:53.92 (14.81)
225m: 2:08.68 (14.76) 250m: 2:23.32 (14.64)
275m: 2:38.05 (14.73) 300m: 2:52.78 (14.73)
325m: 3:07.45 (14.67) 350m: 3:22.40 (14.95)
375m: 3:37.00 (14.60) 400m: 3:50.83 (13.83)

5 Zac Reid 23 Nept… +0.68 1 3:44.12

25m: 12.12 50m: 25.77 (13.65)
75m: 39.77 (14.00) 100m: 53.98 (14.21)
125m: 1:08.14 (14.16) 150m: 1:22.37 (14.23)
175m: 1:36.93 (14.56) 200m: 1:51.50 (14.57)
225m: 2:05.97 (14.47) 250m: 2:20.89 (14.92)
275m: 2:35.60 (14.71) 300m: 2:50.12 (14.52)
325m: 3:03.53 (13.41) 350m: 3:16.92 (13.39)
375m: 3:30.74 (13.82) 400m: 3:44.12 (13.38)

6 Louis Clark 22 Nort… +0.74 2 3:47.87

25m: 12.10 50m: 25.87 (13.77)
75m: 39.91 (14.04) 100m: 54.26 (14.35)
125m: 1:08.54 (14.28) 150m: 1:22.99 (14.45)
175m: 1:37.46 (14.47) 200m: 1:52.17 (14.71)
225m: 2:06.70 (14.53) 250m: 2:21.44 (14.74)
275m: 2:36.12 (14.68) 300m: 2:50.76 (14.64)
325m: 3:05.06 (14.30) 350m: 3:19.57 (14.51)
375m: 3:33.69 (14.12) 400m: 3:47.87 (14.18)

7 Tyler Tapper 21 Whar… +0.64 4 3:57.39

25m: 12.48 50m: 26.79 (14.31)
75m: 41.37 (14.58) 100m: 56.12 (14.75)
125m: 1:10.88 (14.76) 150m: 1:25.78 (14.90)
175m: 1:40.85 (15.07) 200m: 1:56.29 (15.44)



225m: 2:11.52 (15.23) 250m: 2:26.94 (15.42)
275m: 2:42.29 (15.35) 300m: 2:57.46 (15.17)
325m: 3:12.97 (15.51) 350m: 3:27.99 (15.02)
375m: 3:43.05 (15.06) 400m: 3:57.39 (14.34)

8 Jack Potier 16 Coas… +0.69 7 4:05.07

25m: 13.39 50m: 27.93 (14.54)
75m: 42.86 (14.93) 100m: 57.91 (15.05)
125m: 1:13.15 (15.24) 150m: 1:28.54 (15.39)
175m: 1:44.05 (15.51) 200m: 1:59.62 (15.57)
225m: 2:15.18 (15.56) 250m: 2:30.84 (15.66)
275m: 2:46.70 (15.86) 300m: 3:02.43 (15.73)
325m: 3:18.32 (15.89) 350m: 3:34.30 (15.98)
375m: 3:50.07 (15.77) 400m: 4:05.07 (15.00)

9 Eligh Ashby 19 Nept… +0.84 10 4:07.80

25m: 13.11 50m: 27.65 (14.54)
75m: 42.62 (14.97) 100m: 57.83 (15.21)
125m: 1:13.29 (15.46) 150m: 1:28.81 (15.52)
175m: 1:44.44 (15.63) 200m: 2:00.15 (15.71)
225m: 2:16.07 (15.92) 250m: 2:31.98 (15.91)
275m: 2:48.00 (16.02) 300m: 3:03.95 (15.95)
325m: 3:20.30 (16.35) 350m: 3:36.48 (16.18)
375m: 3:52.32 (15.84) 400m: 4:07.80 (15.48)


